MARGARETH AV FOLKESTORP

Born 1/25/2019
Hereford

EI Cov

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat”“a' HERSWEF069216068119

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

Genomic proven

Yes

Current
evaluation

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/HERSWEF069216068119/HER

DONATELLO AV
=il FOLKESTORP
HERSWEMO069216058315

MARGARETH AV
BE1 FOLKESTORP
HERSWEF069216059816

3/11/2026

Haroldsons Title Shot 45Y
HERCANMO000C02960240

BARARPS BEUTY
HERSWEF037901727311

BARARPS MAHARAJAH
HERSWEMO037901036612

MARGARETH AV
Vel FOLKESTORP
HERSWEF069216047811

RUBEN AV
INGEMANSTORP
HERSWEMO034290821
609

PGD

MGS

MGDS

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

106
112
108
115
109
114
113
97
101
97
96
79
84
89
79
85
104
119
105
100
100



Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.

Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.

NAY ' Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation

H-H-E ]

99
105
100

aba

VAYXA



