

MARGARETH AV FOLKESTORP

Born	1/25/2019
Breed	Hereford
Sex	Cow
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	HERSWEF069216068119

Genomic proven
Yes

Sire	DONATELLO AV FOLKESTORP HERSWEM069216058315	PGS	Haroldsons Title Shot 45Y HERCANM000C02960240
		PGD	BÄRARPS BEUTY HERSWEF037901727311
Dam	MARGARETH AV FOLKESTORP HERSWEF069216059816	MGS	BÄRARPS MAHARAJAH HERSWEM037901036612
		MGD	MARGARETH AV FOLKESTORP HERSWEF069216047811
		MGDS	RUBEN AV INGEMANSTORP HERSWEM034290821609

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	106				■			
Growth	112				■	■		
Daily carcass gain	108				■	■		
Yearling weight, direct	115				■	■	■	
Birth weight, direct	109				■	■		
Weaning weight gain, direct	114				■	■	■	
Post-weaning gain	113				■	■	■	
Slaughter quality	97				■			
Carcass fat score	101				■			
Carcass conformation score	97				■			
Dam	96				■			
Calving	79		■	■	■	■	■	■
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	84		■	■	■	■	■	■
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	89			■	■	■	■	■
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	79		■	■	■	■	■	■
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	85			■	■	■	■	■
Milk	104				■	■		
Birth weight, maternal	119				■	■	■	■
Yearling weight, maternal	105				■	■		
Birth	100				■			
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	100				■			

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	99	
Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	105	
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	100	

